
BRADENTON CHRISTIAN 2022-2023 CALENDAR
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Campus Clean Up Day 

Fall Sports Begin 

New Teacher Orientation 

Teacher Orientation 
All 6th,New,MS Student Welcome 5:45 pm 

HS New Student Welcome-5:30 pm 

Elem. New Student Welcome-5:30 pm 

Meet Your Teacher Day 

PreK&Elem - 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

      MS & HS - 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

1st Day of School (11:30 Dismissal) 

K-5th Back to School Night-4:00 pm 
MS & HS Back to School Night-6:00 pm

AUGUST ‘22
S M T W Th F S 
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28 29 30 
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1
2
5
8
14-16
16
19-3
27-29

Strings Concert (6th-12th) 

Elem. Christmas Program 

Choral Concert (6th-12th)

Band Concert (6th-12th)

Secondary School Exams 

End of 1st Semester (11:30 Dismiss) 

Christmas Break (No School) 

Chick-fil-A Basketball Tournament 

5
7
10
11
14
21-22
23-25
29

Auction
Junior/Parent Workshop

Elementary Field Day
No School
Hispanic HS Induction Cerem.  

Teacher In-Service (No School) 

Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

Giving Tuesday 

6
9-23
16
16-17
17
20

Family Assoc. Meeting 

Re-enrollment for BCS families 

Celebration of Strings Concert

Have a Heart Giving Challenge
Grandparents Day (1/2 day 11:30 dismiss) 

President’s Day (No School)

9
10
13-17
21-22
23-25
27-30 
31
31-2

End of 3rd Quarter 

Teacher Record Day (No School) 

Spring Break (No School)
MS Iowa Testing
Drama Production
K-5th IOWA Testing
No School
Spiritual Retreat (HS only)

No School
Teacher In-Service (No School) 

School Resumes 

MLK Day (No School) 

Open House - 5:30 pm    

30-2
3
4

6
7

12
17-21
21
24-28
25

Fall Spiritual Retreat 

Family Assoc. Meeting 

NHS Induction Ceremony 

End of 1st Quarter 

Teacher Record Day (No School) 

PSAT 

Homecoming Week 
Homecoming Game
Spiritual Emphasis Week
Picture Retake Day

4-6
7
9
10
11
11-14
17
18
19 
21 
27 
28

5th Grade Tallahassee Trip 
Good Fri (No School)  

Easter 

Easter Monday (No School)

Tri M Honor Society Induction 
Spiritual Emphasis Week
8th Grade Parent Workshop 
Band Concert (6th-12th) 

5th Grade Parent Meeting 

Junior/Senior Banquet 

JV/MS Sports Awards Ceremony 
Choral Concert (5th-12th)

National Day of Prayer 

Elementary Speed Stacks
Strings Concert (5th-12th) 

NJHS Induction Ceremony 

Varsity Sports Awards Ceremony

HS Academic Awards Ceremony

Senior Exams 

Senior Chapel 

Senior Trip 

MS Academic Awards Ceremony 

Secondary School Exams 

Last Day of Preschool (11:30 dismiss) 

Elementary Awards Ceremony

Last Day of School (11:30 dismiss) 

Graduation 
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MAY ‘23

AP Test Dates 
ACT Test Dates 
September 10 
October 22 
December 10 
February 11 
April 1 
June 10 
July 15 

SAT Test Dates 
August 27 
October 1 
November 5 
December 3 
March 11 
May 6 
June 3 

5
6

7

8-9
12
12
20-21
30
30-2

Labor Day (No School) 

Middle School Pictures 

High School Pictures 

Preschool Pictures 

Freshman/Parent Workshop 

Senior/Parent Workshop  

Elementary School Pictures 

No School
Spiritual Retreat
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AP US Government - 8am
AP Calculus - 8am
AP Human Geography - 12pm 
AP English Lit & Comp - 8am 
AP European History - 12pm 
AP Biology - 8am
AP World History - 8am
AP US History - 8am
AP Seminar - 8am
AP Spanish - 8am
AP Psychology - 12pm
AP English Lang & Comp - 8am 
AP Statistics - 12pm
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