BRADENTON CHRISTIAN 2022-2023 CALENDAR

Juy 30 1	Campus Clean Up Day Fall Sports Begin			AUG	SUST	ſ '2 2		
2 3-8	New Teacher Orientation Teacher Orientation	S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
4	All 6th,New,MS Student Welcome 5:45 pm		1	2	3	4	5	6
8	HS New Student Welcome-5:30 pm	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
8 8	Elem. New Student Welcome-5:30 pm	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
0	Meet Your Teacher Day PreK&Elem - 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm			23	24	25	26	27
	MS & HS - 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm	28	29	30	31			
10 22	1st Day of School (11:30 Dismissal) K-5th Back to School Night-4:00 pm							

5	Labor Day (No School)
6	Middle School Pictures
7	High School Pictures
8-9	Preschool Pictures
12	Freshman/Parent Workshop
12	Senior/Parent Workshop
20-21	Elementary School Pictures
30	No School
30-2	Spiritual Retreat

	SI	PTE	МВ	ER '2	22	
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

30-2	Fall Spiritual Retreat
30-2 3 4 6	Family Assoc. Meeting
4	NHS Induction Ceremony
6	End of 1st Quarter
l _	

22 22

Teacher Record Day (No School) 12 PSAT

MS & HS Back to School Night-6:00 pm

17-21 Homecoming Week Homecoming Game 21 24-28 Spiritual Emphasis Week 25 Picture Retake Day

OCTOBER '22						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

5	Auction
7	Junior/Parent Workshop
10	Elementary Field Day
11	No School
14	Hispanic HS Induction Cerem.
21-22	Teacher In-Service (No School)
23-25	Thanksgiving Break (No School)
29	Giving Tuesday

	N	OVE	МВІ	ER '2	22	
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

1	Strings Concert (6th-12th)
2	Elem. Christmas Program
5	Choral Concert (6th-12th)
8	Band Concert (6th-12th)
14-16	Secondary School Exams
16	End of 1st Semester (11:30 Dismiss)
19-3	Christmas Break (No School)
27-29	Chick-fil-A Basketball Tournament

DECEMBER '22						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

No School Teacher In-Service (No School) School Resumes MLK Day (No School) Open House - 5:30 pm

	J	ANI	JAR	Y '2	3	
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

6	Family Assoc. Meeting
9-23	Re-enrollment for BCS families
16	Celebration of Strings Concert
16-17	Have a Heart Giving Challenge
17	Grandparents Day (1/2 day 11:30 dismiss)
20	President's Day (No School)
	, ,

FEBRUARY '23							
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28					

9	End of 3rd Quarter
10	Teacher Record Day (No School)
13-17	Spring Break (No School)
21-22	MS Iowa Testing
23-25	Drama Production
27-30	K-5th IOWA Testing
	No School
31 31-2	Spiritual Retreat (HS only)
J	

		MAF	RCH	'23		
	M	T	W	Th	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

4-6 7 9 10 11 11-14 17	5th Grade Tallahassee Trip Good Fri (No School) Easter Easter Monday (No School) Tri M Honor Society Induction Spiritual Emphasis Week 8th Grade Parent Workshop
18 19	Band Concert (6th-12th) 5th Grade Parent Meeting
21 27 28	Junior/Senior Banquet JV/MS Sports Awards Ceremony Choral Concert (5th-12th)

APRIL '23							
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30							

4 4 4 9	National Day of Prayer Elementary Speed Stacks Strings Concert (5th-12th) NJHS Induction Ceremony Varsity Sports Awards Ceremony
16	HS Academic Awards Ceremony
16-17	Senior Exams
18	Senior Chapel
19-22	Senior Trip
22	MS Academic Awards Ceremony
23-25	Secondary School Exams
24	Last Day of Preschool (11:30 dismiss)
25	Elementary Awards Ceremony
25	Last Day of School (11:30 dismiss)
26	Graduation

MAY '23							
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

1	AP US Government - 8am
2	AP Calculus - 8am

AP European History - 12pm
AP European History - 12pm
AP European History - 12pm AP Biology - 8am
AP World History - 8am

AP US History - 8am AP Seminar - 8am AP Spanish - 8am

AP Psychology - 12pm AP English Lang & Comp - 8am AP Statistics - 12pm 10

rw	W.1	NV/	'23

AP Test Dates

ACT Test Dates September 10 October 22 December 10 February 11 April 1	SAT Test Dates August 27 October 1 November 5 December 3 March 11
June 10	May 6
July 15	June 3

JUNE '23								
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30			